
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP C #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 8, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

144 C. Craig  77.4941

976 J. Greco  77.6562

72 N. Paluzzi  47.7123

374 C. Gilmore  27.7174

726 G. Steinke  77.8705

707 A. Millican  67.8906

879 B. Brady  47.8927

965 T. Bright  97.9038

711 R. Goodwin  27.9779

575 C. Fiene  58.01310

311 J. Kangas  38.03511

329 C. Gores  68.04512

447 D. Raper  78.04813

565 P. Mull  78.08214

61 A. Howell  48.10415

854 L. Powell  48.13016

429 R. Rinauro  38.20217

772 R. Noftz  98.25018

727 R. Urseth  28.28619

571 C. Adair  48.72820

773 W. Van Olden Jr  28.87221

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

144 C. Craig  713.5671

72 N. Paluzzi  413.9102

879 B. Brady  813.9593

965 T. Bright  413.9834

726 G. Steinke  513.9845

854 L. Powell  214.0476

727 R. Urseth  214.1037

374 C. Gilmore  214.1228

571 C. Adair  414.1289

61 A. Howell  414.15910

429 R. Rinauro  214.18311

772 R. Noftz  314.32112

976 J. Greco  214.45713

565 P. Mull  814.46314

447 D. Raper  814.47815

311 J. Kangas  414.54016

329 C. Gores  414.57617

707 A. Millican  514.58818

711 R. Goodwin  614.74219

575 C. Fiene  615.43820

773 W. Van Olden Jr  317.70021

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

144 C. Craig  340.3671

72 N. Paluzzi  240.4822

374 C. Gilmore  640.7493

61 A. Howell  740.8574

879 B. Brady  841.4805

854 L. Powell  641.8906

565 P. Mull  742.0007

965 T. Bright  642.0348

707 A. Millican  442.2379

976 J. Greco  542.26610

772 R. Noftz  942.29211

711 R. Goodwin  642.61812

726 G. Steinke  542.72913

329 C. Gores  342.73814

447 D. Raper  442.94515

571 C. Adair  443.07816

727 R. Urseth  243.11417

429 R. Rinauro  543.33618

575 C. Fiene  643.71519

311 J. Kangas  744.19120

773 W. Van Olden Jr  152.90021
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